
























































From: I b

Sent: 23 April 2019 11:42

To: Ewan

Subject: Re: Hallbrook Partners - City Equities Ltd

Ewan,

Thanks for the info. Also, thank vou for dealing with my case and achieving a reversal of the FSCS onginal decision. It 1s
much appreciated.

Kind Regards,
1


















From: ] B

Sent: 16 August 2019 11:54

To: Ashley Carroll

Subject: Re: Your claim is now complete.

Dear Ashley,

I have tried to post the following recommendation, and clicked the “Post™ button, but nothing has happened. Anvway, vou
can quote me as follows:

I can't praise Hallbrook enough. This was a very stale claim, I had destroved all my original documents, and the only
evidence remaining was incomplete computer records.

They overcame all obstacles, including an original refisal of my claim. I can't think that they made a profit out of what they
charged me, which I am very happy to pay.

Are vou sending me a cheque, or making a bank transfer (you have my bank account details? Will vou be sending me a
cash statement?

Kind regards, and thank you for everything.

John

Westerham
Eent

Tel:
Mob:

























































From: A H

Sent: 04 October 2019 10:39
To: Ewan

Subject: Claim

Drear Ewan

| see that my account has been credited with the funds from the claim and | thank you for that. Also | am greatly appreciative of the
actions taken by Hallbrook and the speed and efficiency of the process.

Thank you very much —and also to your staff involved.
Kind regards,

A
























	jan 19 1
	Jan 19 2
	Jan 19 3
	jan 19 4
	Jan 19 5
	Jan 19
	feb 6
	Feb 19 2
	Feb 19 3
	Feb 19 4
	Feb 19 5
	feb 19 6
	Feb 19
	Mar 19 1
	Mar 19 2
	Mar 19 3
	Mar 19 4
	mar 19
	apr 12
	apr 23
	jun 4
	jun 23
	jun 25
	jul 3
	jul 11
	aug 16
	aug 24
	dec 1
	dec 2
	dec 4
	dec 9
	dec 10
	may 4
	may 21
	nov 3
	nov 7
	Nov 9
	nov 11
	nov 14
	nov 17
	nov 20
	nov 30
	oct 3.1
	oct 3
	Oct 4
	oct 8
	oct 12
	oct 17
	oct 21
	oct 26
	sep 23
	sep 30

